General information about company

Scrip code 541444

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE838701012

Name of the company

Palm Jewels Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular csfivo Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whet}_u?r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whet}_ler the Lls_ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Whiethell’ company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
3 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial No

owner?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholding Number of Voting Rights held in each
Partly |No. Of as a % of total | class of securities (IX)
No. of aid- | shares Total nos. no. of shares
Catego Category of | Nos. Of fully paid E underlyin, shares (ca.lculated as
89T | shareholder | shareholders up equity P YINE | peld (VID) No of Voting (XIV) Rights 1
D equity | Depository | per SCRR, Total as a
(In (I shares shares | Receipts = (IV)+ 1957) (VIID) As % of
held (IV) p (V)+ (VD)
held | (VD) a % of Class eg: | Class | . (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 5647118 5647118 56.24 5647118 5647118 |56.24
Group
B) Public 39 4393842 4393842 | 43.76 4393842 4393842 |43.76
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cn underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 43 10040960 10040960 | 100 10040960 10040960 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked inshares | " S
No. of : h (XID)
Shares Underlying | conversion of encumbered | Number of
Shares
Category Category of Underlyipg Underlying Outstan_ding conve?r_tible (XIIT) equit_y shares
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible securities ( as a held in
) . Outstanding L A -
In convertible W t securities and | percentage of sa Asa% dematerialized
securities (X‘?;ra” s No. Of diluted share % of of total | form (XIV)
X) ! Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | N (a) total | No. Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a ' Shares | (a) |} 14
% of (A+B+C2) held b
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.24 2013933 | 35.66 5647116
Group
B) Public 43.76 4393841
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2013933 120.06 10040957




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Oof No. Of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sha‘res Total nos. | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlyin shares shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up De osﬁo & | held (VID) | (calculated asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Resei tsry =({IV)+ |asper SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares p (V)+ (VD) | 1957) (VIID) | ¢y a Total
(V) ass eg: ass | oo .
held Asa%of |y egy | 108 Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | , 5647118 5647118 | 56.24 5647118 5647118 | 56.24
undivided Family
(S:;’('IT)OMI 4 5647118 5647118 | 56.24 5647118 5647118 | 56.24
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 4 5647118 5647118 | 56.24 5647118 5647118 | 56.24
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+A)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(0 Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
. shareholders
(a(i)) holding nominal 19 163268 163268 1.63 163268 163268 1.63
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |11 580788 580788 5.78 580788 580788 |5.78
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 9 3649786 3649786 | 36.35 3649786 3649786 | 3635
(specify)
(Sgin(ggotal 39 4393842 4393842 |43.76 4393842 4393842 |[43.76
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 39 4393842 4393842 |43.76 4393842 4393842 [ 43.76
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 43 10040960 10040960 | 100 10040960 10040960 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 43 10040960 10040960 | 100 10040960 10040960 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full EIunlinr'of N pledged or
: : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XII) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . . equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (X111) :
Sr. Outstanding o di L d £ held in
Hible utstanding | securities an percentage o . dematerialized
converl Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . ~ £ total sa | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= ottotal f \r | oftotal
(a) (VID+H(X)Asa % |No.(a) |Shares (a)' i
of (A+B+C2) held
(b) held (b)
A Table 1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 56.24 2013933 |35.66 5647116
(S]u)b'T"tal @A) 56.24 2013933 | 35.66 5647116
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.24 2013933 | 35.66 5647116
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i .
(a(i)) 1.63 163268
(a(ii)) 5.78 580788
(e 36.35 3649785
Sub-Total (B) 4376 4393841
3
Total Public
Shareholding
43.76 4393841
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2013933 [20.06 10040957
+B+
Total (A+B+C 100 2013933 {20.06 10040957

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHETNA
ROHITBHAI SHAH

ROHIT DALPATBHAI
SHAH

HITESHKUMAR
SHAH

SAUNIL
ROHITKUMAR SHAH

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

ACIPS7979N

ACNPS4407L

AZRPS4133L

GDDPS4391L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

965600

4437364

34

244120

5647118

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

965600

4437364

34

244120

5647118

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.62

44.19

243

56.24

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

965600

4437364

34

244120

5647118

Class eg:y

Total

965600

4437364

34

244120

5647118

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.62

44.19

2.43

56.24

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.62

44.19

243

56.24

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

965600

1048333

2013933

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

23.63

35.66

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

965600

4437362

34

244120

5647116

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SATISHKUMAR RAMANLAL GAJJAR

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

AEYPG6786M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

228480

228480

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

228480

228480

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.28

2.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

228480

228480

Class eg:y

Total

228480

228480

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.28

2.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.28

2.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

228480

228480

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

4

5

6

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

VIVID OFFSET
PRINTERS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

U H ZAVERI
LIMITED

DARSHAN
ORNA
LIMITED

VEERAM
ORNAMENTS
LIMITED

VEERAM
VENDORS
PRIVATE
LIMITED

PAN (II)

AAACVT171]

AACCU1349R

AADCD7142E

AAECV7446G

AAGCV2373L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5440

3644346

1256640

369920

478720

259306

696320

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

5440

3644346

1256640

369920

478720

259306

696320

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

36.29

12.52

3.68

4.77

2.58

6.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5440

3644346

1256640

369920

478720

259306

696320

Class eg:y

Total

5440

3644346

1256640

369920

478720

259306

696320

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

36.29

12.52

3.68

4.77

2.58

6.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

36.29

12.52

3.68

4.717

2.58

6.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5440

3644345

1256640

369920

478720

259305

696320

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8
Category Bodies Corporate
Category / More

than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

S. M. GOLD LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAZCS0013P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

527680

3649786

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

527680

3649786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.26

36.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

527680

3649786

Class egy

Total

527680

3649786

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.26

36.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

5.26

36.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

527680

3649785




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



