General information about company						
Scrip code	541444					
NSE Symbol						
MSEI Symbol						
ISIN	INE838Z01012					
Name of the company	Palm Jewels Limited					
Whether company is SME	No					
Class of Security	Equity Shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-12-2020					
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date						
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)					
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No					

	Dec	claratio	n		
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No			

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
			Nos. Of shareholders $(III)$ No. of fully paid up equity shares $(III)$ No. of shareholders $(III)$ No. of up equity shares $(III)$ No. Of shares $(III)$ No. Of up equity shares $(III)$ No. Of (III) No. Of up equity shares $(III)$ No. Of (III) No. Of $(III)$ No. Of $(III)$ No. Of	Partly		Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of class of see		Rights held (IX)	in each
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)		(calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of			
	$\begin{array}{c c} & \text{neid} (IV) & \text{held} \\ (V) & (VI) & (V) + (VI) \end{array}$	(V)+ (VI)	a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)				
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	5647118			5647118	56.24	5647118		5647118	56.24
(B)	Public	39	4393842			4393842	43.76	4393842		4393842	43.76
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	43	10040960			10040960	100	10040960		10040960	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities									
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Category of shareholder (II) Shares Underlying convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.24	2013933	35.66			5647116
(B)	Public				43.76					4393841
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2013933	20.06			10040957

	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
				No. Of	No. Of	Tetal	Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec	0	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+	total no. of shares (calculated	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	$=(IV)^{+}$ (V)+(VI)	as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
А	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	he Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	5647118			5647118	56.24	5647118		5647118	56.24
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	5647118			5647118	56.24	5647118		5647118	56.24
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	5647118			5647118	56.24	5647118		5647118	56.24
В	Table III - Statemer	ble III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder									
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	19	163268			163268	1.63	163268		163268	1.63
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	11	580788			580788	5.78	580788		580788	5.78
(e)	Any Other (specify)	9	3649786			3649786	36.35	3649786		3649786	36.35
Sub-Total (B)(3)		39	4393842			4393842	43.76	4393842		4393842	43.76
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		39	4393842			4393842	43.76	4393842		4393842	43.76
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		43	10040960			10040960	100	10040960		10040960	100
Total (A+B+C )		43	10040960			10040960	100	10040960		10040960	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	ig shareholdii	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - States	ment showing s	hareholding patte	ern of the Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.24	2013933	35.66			5647116
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.24	2013933	35.66			5647116
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				56.24	2013933	35.66			5647116
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Public sha	reholder				•
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				1.63					163268
(a(ii))				5.78					580788
(e)				36.35					3649785
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.76					4393841
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.76					4393841
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	arehol	der	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2013933	20.06			10040957
Total (A+B+C )				100	2013933	20.06			10040957

		Individuals/Hindu	undivided Family	,	
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	CHETNA ROHITBHAI SHAH	ROHIT DALPATBHAI SHAH	HITESHKUMAR SHAH	SAUNIL ROHITKUMAR SHAH	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ACIPS7979N	ACNPS4407L	AZRPS4133L	GDDPS4391L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	965600	4437364	34	244120	5647118
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	965600	4437364	34	244120	5647118
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.62	44.19	0	2.43	56.24
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)			
Class eg:X	965600	4437364	34	244120	5647118
Class eg:y					
Total	965600	4437364	34	244120	5647118
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	9.62	44.19	0	2.43	56.24
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	9.62	44.19	0	2.43	56.24
Number of Locked	1	I	Γ		
No. (a)	965600	1048333	0	0	2013933
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	23.63	0	0	35.66
	pledged or otherwise enc	umbered (XIII)			1
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Shares held (b) Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	965600	4437362	34	244120	5647116
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN				

Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.							
Searial No.	1						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SATISHKUMAR RAMANLAL GAJJAR	Click here to go back					
PAN (II)	AEYPG6786M	Total					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	228480	228480					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	228480	228480					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.28	2.28					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Class eg: X	228480	228480					
Class eg:y							
Total	228480	228480					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.28	2.28					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.28	2.28					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	228480	228480					
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any	Other (specify	)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)			VIVID OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U H ZAVERI LIMITED	DARSHAN ORNA LIMITED	VEERAM ORNAMENTS LIMITED	VEERAM VENDORS PRIVATE LIMITED
PAN (II)			AAACV7171J	AACCU1349R	AADCD7142E	AAECV7446G	AAGCV2373L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	8	1	1	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5440	3644346	1256640	369920	478720	259306	696320
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5440	3644346	1256640	369920	478720	259306	696320
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	36.29	12.52	3.68	4.77	2.58	6.93
Number of Voting	Rights held	in each class	of securities (IX)				·
Class eg: X	5440	3644346	1256640	369920	478720	259306	696320
Class eg:y							
Total	5440	3644346	1256640	369920	478720	259306	696320
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.05	36.29	12.52	3.68	4.77	2.58	6.93
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.05	36.29	12.52	3.68	4.77	2.58	6.93
Number of Locked	in shares ()	(II)	1	1	1	1	
No. (a)							ļ
As a % of total Shares held (b)							

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5440	3644345	1256640	369920	478720	259305	696320		
Reason for not prov	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	8	
Category	Bodies Corporate	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	S. M. GOLD LIMITED	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAZCS0013P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	9
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	527680	3649786
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	527680	3649786
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.26	36.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	527680	3649786
Class eg:y		
Total	527680	3649786
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.26	36.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.26	36.34
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		
As a % of total Shares held (b)		
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	527680	3649785

Reason for not providing PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN		

Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect\*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationality(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant influence